
B R E A D S

BRUSCHETTA CROSTINIS  V

Tomato & red onion served with basil
pesto on toasted garlic crostinis

$17

To share or notM E N U

V - vegetarian, GF - gluten free, GFO - gluten free option.

C L Y D E  R I V E R  S Y D N E Y  R O C K  O Y S T E R S

THE COVE  GF

Grilled in house made roasted garlic, chilli & herb butter

MORNAY

With house made creamy cheese sauce

NATURAL  GF

Served with fresh lemon
Served with wakame seaweed salad
Served with crispy shallot crumb & ginger, lime & chilli pearls
Served with pickled ginger, wasabi kip mayo & cucumber pearls
Served with pickled finger lime

KILPATRICK  GF

With house made worcestershire sauce & bacon

MIXED PLATTER

Two each of our oyster topping varieties (14 oysters) 

$4.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5

PER OYSTER (MIN.3)

$5.5

$5.5

$5

$65

Please note a 1.9% surcharge applied on all card transactions, 5% surcharge applies on Saturdays & Sunday’s & 15% on public holiday's

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD  V

Roasted garlic & herb butter toasted
sourdough with melted cheddar

$12

CHORIZO BITES  GF

Fried la boqueria chorizo served with
lemon

$16

T A P A S

PAN CON TOMATE  V

Grilled sourdough baguette, tomato,
extra virgin olive oil, sea salt & olives

$19

PULLED PORK SLIDERS

Pulled pork, crunchy slaw & smokey bbq
sauce on brioche slider bun

$22 LA NARVAL MUSSELS 120G  GF

Mussels in escabeche sauce with salted
potato chips & cornichons.

$24

GRILLED GARLIC PRAWNS  GF

Grilled skewered marinated whole
prawns served with garlic & herb butter

$25 CRISPY PRAWN TACOS

With crunchy slaw, shredded cheddar,
jalapeños & chipotle drizzle

$10ea

LAMB SHISH KEBAB  GF

Marinated lamb rump with capsicum,
onion & garlic & cucumber yogurt 

$8ea HONEY GLAZED HALLOUMI  V

Grilled Tilba halloumi with roasted red
peppers & toasted sourdough

$22

BUFFALO WINGS

Crispy chicken wings coated in Frank’s
red hot buffalo sauce served with ranch

$18 SMOKED SALMON CRISPS  GF

Crackling rice paper with avocado purée,
dill cream cheese & smoked salmon

$23

TANGY CUCUMBER SALAD  GF V

Fresh cucumber with pickled red onion &
chilli, lime & toasted seasame dressing

$17 SHOESTRING FRIES  V

Served with aioli

$12



Shake itCOCKTAILS
H O U S E  C O C K T A I L S

APEROL SPRITZ
DAIQUIRI
MARGARITA
COSMOPOLITAN
NEGRONI
MOJITO
MARTINI/DIRTY
PINACOLADA
OLD FASHIONED

C L A S S I C S  $ 1 9

Can’t find your cocktail? 
Please ask our friendly staff & we will happily make your request with our available stock.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
MANGO PASSION DAIQUIRI
WATERMELON LYCHEE MARGARITA
LONG ISLAND
FRENCH MARTINI
ESPRESSO MARTINI
STRAWBERRY MARGARITA
AMARETTO/WHISKY SOUR
SPICY MARGARITA
PORNSTAR MARTINI

C O V E  C L A S S I C S  $ 2 1

$19

$20

$21

White rum, blue curacao, coconut
cream & pineapple juice.

BY THE BAY $20

Pineapple, mint & lime muddled with
vodka & topped with ginger beer.

PINEAPPLE MULE 

Tequila, triple sec, lime juice &
pomegranate juice.

PINK POM POM

Tequila, blue curacao, pineapple
juice  & lime juice.

Vodka, strawberry syrup, lime juice,
pineapple & cranberry juice

STRAWBERRY KISSES

BAITINI

PACIFIC BLUE MARGARITA $21

Vodka, espresso, kahlua, baileys &
vanilla bean.

$23

$21

$21

$19

Gin, peach schnapps, sparkling
rosé, peach & lemon juice.

PEACH EMPRESS SPARKLER $21

Vodka, Licor 43, passionfruit & lime
juice.

COVE CAIPIROSKA

Limoncello, vodka, triple sec,
lemon juice & sugar.

LEMON DROP MARTINI

White rum, lychee syrup, lime, mint,
passionfruit & lychees.

Tequila, grapefruit juice, lime juice
& soda.

GRAPEFRUIT BREEZE

MAI TIDE

PASSION LYCHEE MOJITO $21

White & dark rum, orange liqueur, lime
juice & orgeat.

$21

Vodka, blueberry juice, elderflower
syrup, lemon juice & egg white.

BLUEBERRY SOUR $21

Gin, pear cider, cinnamon & ginger
syrup & lemon juice.

SPICED PEAR SPRITZ $20



Shake itCOCKTAILS
J U G S

N O N  A L C O H O L I C  C O C K T A I L S

STRAWBERRY PECK

Coconut water, strawberry syrup, lime
juice, cranberry & pineapple juice

$16 PINA NOLADA

Pineapple, coconut milk & pineapple
juice

$16

MANGO PASSION NAIQUIRI

Mango, passion fruit, coconut water,
tropical & lime juice blended

$16 MURRA NO MIA

Watermelon, lychees, coconut water &
lemonade blended

$16

STRAWBERRY NULE

Muddled srawberry syrup, strawberries &
lime with ginger beer

$14 CRANBERRY SANGRIA

Cranberry & orange juice, ginger beer,
lime juice & fresh passionfruit

$14

NOJITO

Fresh mint & lime muddled & topped
with soda

$11

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

White rum, strawberry liqueur, soda, lime
juice with fresh mint, lime & strawberries

$35

SANGRIA

Red/white wine, triple sec, vermouth,
lemonade & fresh citrus

$30

MIDORI SPRITZ

Midori, sparkling wine, lemonade, fresh
lemon & mint

$35

BLUE LAGOON

Vodka, blue curacao, lemon juice,
lemonade & fresh citrus

$35

WATERMELON BREEZE

Vodka, watermelon liqueur, chambord,
lime juice & lemonade

$35 COVE TINGLE

Vodka, blue curacao, traditional
creaming soda, lemonade & fresh citrus

$35



ListW I N E

B O T T L EG L A S S

S P A R K L I N G

NV The Duchess Sparkling Cuvée, Hunter Valley NSW
2023 Twelve Signs Sparkling Moscato, Hilltops, NSW
NV Giò Prosecco DOC, Ponte di Piave, Italy
2023 Pizzini Brachetto Sparkling Rosé (dolce), King
Valley VIC

$10
$12
$13

$42
$39
$64
$62

W H I T E

2023 Little Angel Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ
2021 Santa d Sas Pinot Grigio, King Valley, Victoria
2022 The Wilson DJW Single Vineyard Riesling, Clare, SA
2023 Four Winds Vineyard Riesling, Canberra District, NSW
2022 Howard Park Miamup Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA
2023 La Villa Pinot Grigio La Gioiosa DOC, Italy
2022 Les Belles Vignes Sancerre, France

$10
$12
$12
$15
$14
$12

$48
$55
$57
$73
$65
$55
$110

R O S É

2022 Monkey Place Creek Rosé, Hunter Valley, NSW
2023 Lock & Key Rosé (Grenache), Hilltops, NSW
2023 Villa AIX en Provence Rosé, France

$10
$12
$16

$46
$48
$78

R E D

2022 Coppabella Single Vineyard Pinot Noir, Tumbarumba,
NSW
2021 Howard Park Miamup Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret
River, WA
2019 Yarrawood Shiraz, Yarra Valley, Victoria
2021 Smokin’ Barrels Merlot, Barossa Valley, SA
2021 El Gringo Tempranillo, Castilla La Mancha

$12

$14

$10
$10
$14

$55

$65

$47
$48
$66



Quench your thirstBEVERAGES
O N  T A P

Carlton Dry
Great Northern (mid strength)

$9.5
$9

Balter Lager 
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 

$10

$12

B O T T L E D

Somersby Apple Cider
Somersby Pear Cider
Somersby Blackberry Cider
Canadian Club & Dry
Brookvale Union Vodka Pub Soda
Great Northern Zero

$9
$9
$9
$12
$12
$6

Corona
Peroni Azzurro Lager
Guinness 
Balter XPA 
Byron Bay Brewery Lager
4 Pines Pale Ale

$8 
$10
$12
$10
$10
$10

N O N  A L C O H O L I C  D R I N K S  $ 5 . 0 0

Orange Juice 

Pineapple Juice

Apple Juice

Tropical Juice

Cranberry Juice

Coke

Coke No Sugar

Lemonade

Solo (lemon squash)

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Redbull 

Stranglelove Tonic NO. 8.

Strangelove Dry Ginger Ale

Strangelove Salted Grapefruit

Strangelove Fancy Lemonade

Strangelove Sparkling Water 350ml  $6

Strangelove Sparkling Water 750ml  $9

Tap items are subject to change regularly. All tap items are served in 425ml glasses unless requested otherwise.



On the rocks
S P I R I T S

M I X E R S
S O F T  D R I N K  &  J U I C E  +  $ 3

S T R A N G E L O V E  T O N I C  +  $ 5

37% VODKA
AUSTRALIAN

ABSOLUT VODKA
SWEDISH 

BELVEDERE VODKA
POLISH

$10.00

$12.00

$15.00

VODKA

GORDAN’S LONDON DRY GIN
ENGLISH

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN
ENGLISH

HENDRICK’S SMALL BATCH GIN
SCOTTISH

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

G IN

TEQU I LA

JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO
MEXICAN

DON JULIO REPOSADO
MEXICAN

DON JULIO BLANCO 
MEXICAN

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM
PUERTO RICAN

BUNDABERG UNDERPROOF RUM
AUSTRALIAN

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
BRITISH

MYER’S DARK RUM
JAMAICAN 

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

BOURBON

JIM BEAM
AMERICAN

WILD TURKEY 101
AMERICAN

$10.00

$10.00

CANADIAN CLUB BLENDED
CANADIAN

JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSE 
AMERICAN

JAMESON TRIPLE DISTILLED
IRISH

GENTLEMAN JACK
AMERICAN 

FIREBALL 
CANADIAN

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$12.00

$10.00

WHISKY

SCOTCH

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
SCOTTISH

CARDHU 15 Y.O. SINGLE MALT
SCOTTISH

$12.00

$15.00

L IQUEURS

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM

KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR

CAMPARI BITTER APERITIF

GALLIANO BLACK SAMBUCA

GALLIANO WHITE SAMBUCA

GALLIANO VANILLA

MALIBU COCONUT RUM

FRANGELICO HAZELNUT

MIDORI MELON LIQUEUR

LIMONCELLO

PEACH SCHNAPPS 

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00


