

BREADS

BRUSCHETTA CROSTINIS V

\$17

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD V

\$12

Tomato & red onion served with basil pesto on toasted garlic crostinis

Roasted garlic & herb butter toasted sourdough with melted cheddar

CLYDE RIVER SYDNEY ROCK OYSTERS

NATURAL GF Served with fresh lemon Served with wakame seaweed salad Served with crispy shallot crumb & ginger, lime & chilli pearls Served with pickled ginger, wasabi kip mayo & cucumber pearls Served with pickled finger lime	PER OYSTER (MIN.3) \$4.5 \$5.5 \$5.5 \$5.5 \$5.5
With house made worcestershire sauce & bacon MORNAY With house made creamy cheese sauce	\$5.5 \$5.5
THE COVE GF Grilled in house made roasted garlic, chilli & herb butter	\$5
MIXED PLATTER Two each of our oyster topping varieties (14 oysters)	\$65

TAPAS

	ГАГ	AS	
CHORIZO BITES GF	\$16	PAN CON TOMATE V	\$19
Fried la boqueria chorizo served with lemon		Grilled sourdough baguette, tomato, extra virgin olive oil, sea salt & olives	
PULLED PORK SLIDERS	\$22	LA NARVAL MUSSELS 120G GF	\$24
Pulled pork, crunchy slaw & smokey bbq sauce on brioche slider bun		Mussels in escabeche sauce with salted potato chips & cornichons.	
GRILLED GARLIC PRAWNS GF	\$25	CRISPY PRAWN TACOS	\$10ea
Grilled skewered marinated whole prawns served with garlic & herb butter		With crunchy slaw, shredded cheddar, jalapeños & chipotle drizzle	
LAMB SHISH KEBAB GF	\$8ea	HONEY GLAZED HALLOUMI V	\$22
Marinated lamb rump with capsicum, onion & garlic & cucumber yogurt		Grilled Tilba halloumi with roasted red peppers & toasted sourdough	
BUFFALO WINGS	\$18	SMOKED SALMON CRISPS GF	\$23
Crispy chicken wings coated in Frank's red hot buffalo sauce served with ranch		Crackling rice paper with avocado purée dill cream cheese & smoked salmon	,
TANGY CUCUMBER SALAD GF V	\$17	SHOESTRING FRIES V	\$12
Fresh cucumber with pickled red onion 8 chilli, lime & toasted seasame dressing	k	Served with aioli	

BY THE BAY	\$20	PEACH EMPRESS SPARKLER	\$21
White rum, blue curacao, cocon cream & pineapple juice.	ut	Gin, peach schnapps, sparkling rosé, peach & lemon juice.	
PINEAPPLE MULE	\$19	COVE CAIPIROSKA	\$21
Pineapple, mint & lime muddled vodka & topped with ginger bee		Vodka, Licor 43, passionfruit & lim juice.	ne
PINK POM POM	\$20	LEMON DROP MARTINI	\$21
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice & pomegranate juice.		Limoncello, vodka, triple sec, lemon juice & sugar.	
PACIFIC BLUE MARGARITA	\$21	PASSION LYCHEE MOJITO	\$21
Tequila, blue curacao, pineapple juice & lime juice.		White rum, lychee syrup, lime, mir passionfruit & lychees.	nt,
STRAWBERRY KISSES	\$21	GRAPEFRUIT BREEZE	\$19
Vodka, strawberry syrup, lime ju pineapple & cranberry juice	ice,	Tequila, grapefruit juice, lime juic & soda.	е
BAITINI	\$23	MAI TIDE	\$21
Vodka, espresso, kahlua, baileys vanilla bean.	; &	White & dark rum, orange liqueur juice & orgeat.	, lime
BLUEBERRY SOUR	\$21	SPICED PEAR SPRITZ	\$20
Vodka, blueberry juice, elderflov	ver	Gin, pear cider, cinnamon & ginge	er

CLASSICS \$19

syrup, lemon juice & egg white.

- APEROL SPRITZ
- DAIQUIRI
- MARGARITA
- COSMOPOLITAN
- NEGRONI
- MOJITO
- MARTINI/DIRTY
- PINACOLADA
- OLD FASHIONED

COVE CLASSICS \$21

- STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
- MANGO PASSION DAIQUIRI
- WATERMELON LYCHEE MARGARITA
- LONG ISLAND

syrup & lemon juice.

- FRENCH MARTINI
- ESPRESSO MARTINI
- STRAWBERRY MARGARITA
- AMARETTO/WHISKY SOUR
- SPICY MARGARITA
- PORNSTAR MARTINI

Can't find your cocktail?

Please ask our friendly staff & we will happily make your request with our available stock.



JUGS

MIDORI SPRITZ	\$35	STRAWBERRY MOJITO	\$35
Midori, sparkling wine, lemonade, fresh lemon & mint		White rum, strawberry liqueur, soda, lime juice with fresh mint, lime & strawberries	
BLUE LAGOON	\$35	SANGRIA	\$30
Vodka, blue curacao, lemon juice, lemonade & fresh citrus		Red/white wine, triple sec, vermouth, lemonade & fresh citrus	
WATERMELON BREEZE	\$35	COVE TINGLE	\$35
Vodka, watermelon liqueur, chambord, lime juice & lemonade		Vodka, blue curacao, traditional creaming soda, lemonade & fresh citrus	
NON ALC	OHOL	IC COCKTAILS	
STRAWBERRY PECK	\$16	PINA NOLADA	\$16
Coconut water, strawberry syrup, lime juice, cranberry & pineapple juice		Pineapple, coconut milk & pineapple juice	
MANGO PASSION NAIQUIRI	\$16	MURRA NO MIA	\$16
Mango, passion fruit, coconut water, tropical & lime juice blended		Watermelon, lychees, coconut water & lemonade blended	
STRAWBERRY NULE	\$14	CRANBERRY SANGRIA	\$14
Muddled srawberry syrup, strawberries & lime with ginger beer	&	Cranberry & orange juice, ginger beer, lime juice & fresh passionfruit	
NOJITO	\$11		
Fresh mint & lime muddled & topped with soda			



SPARKLING

	GLASS	BOTTLE
NV The Duchess Sparkling Cuvée, Hunter Valley NSW	\$10	\$42
2023 Twelve Signs Sparkling Moscato, Hilltops, NSW	\$12	\$39
NV Giò Prosecco DOC, Ponte di Piave, Italy	\$13	\$64
2023 Pizzini Brachetto Sparkling Rosé (dolce), King		\$62
Valley VIC		
WHITE		
2023 Little Angel Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ	\$10	\$48
2021 Santa d Sas Pinot Grigio, King Valley, Victoria	\$12	\$55
2022 The Wilson DJW Single Vineyard Riesling, Clare, SA	\$12	\$57
2023 Four Winds Vineyard Riesling, Canberra District, NSW	\$15	\$73
2022 Howard Park Miamup Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA	\$14	\$65
2023 La Villa Pinot Grigio La Gioiosa DOC, Italy	\$12	\$55
2022 Les Belles Vignes Sancerre, France		\$110
ROSÉ		
2022 Monkey Place Creek Rosé, Hunter Valley, NSW	\$10	\$46
2023 Lock & Key Rosé (Grenache), Hilltops, NSW	\$12	\$48
2023 Villa AIX en Provence Rosé, France	\$16	\$78
RED		
2022 Coppabella Single Vineyard Pinot Noir, Tumbarumba,	\$12	\$55
NSW		
2021 Howard Park Miamup Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River, WA	\$14	\$65
2019 Yarrawood Shiraz, Yarra Valley, Victoria	\$10	\$47
2021 Smokin' Barrels Merlot, Barossa Valley, SA	\$10	\$47 \$48
2021 El Gringo Tempranillo, Castilla La Mancha	\$14	\$66
	→ -	+ • •



ON TAP

Carlton Dry	\$9.5	Balter Lager	\$10
Great Northern (mid strength)	\$9	Brookvale Union Ginger Beer	\$12

Tap items are subject to change regularly. All tap items are served in 425ml glasses unless requested otherwise.

BOTTLED

Corona	\$8	Somersby Apple Cider	\$9
Peroni Azzurro Lager	\$10	Somersby Pear Cider	\$9
Guinness	\$12	Somersby Blackberry Cider	\$9
Balter XPA	\$10		\$12
Byron Bay Brewery Lager	\$10	Canadian Club & Dry Brookvale Union Vodka Pub Soda	\$12
4 Pines Pale Ale	\$10	Great Northern Zero	\$6

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS \$5.00

Orange Juice	Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Pineapple Juice	Redbull
Apple Juice	Stranglelove Tonic NO. 8.
Tropical Juice	Strangelove Dry Ginger Ale
Cranberry Juice	Strangelove Salted Grapefruit
Coke	Strangelove Fancy Lemonade
Coke No Sugar	Strangelove Sparkling Water 350ml \$6
Lemonade	Strangelove Sparkling Water 750ml \$9
Solo (lemon squash)	



VODKA		WHISKY	
37% VODKA AUSTRALIAN	\$10.00	CANADIAN CLUB BLENDED	\$10.00
ABSOLUT VODKA	\$12.00	JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSE	\$10.00
BELVEDERE VODKA	\$15.00	JAMESON TRIPLE DISTILLED	\$12.00
GIN		GENTLEMAN JACK AMERICAN	\$12.00
GORDAN'S LONDON DRY GIN	\$10.00	FIREBALL CANADIAN	\$10.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	\$10.00	SCOTCH	
HENDRICK'S SMALL BATCH GIN	\$15.00	JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	\$12.00
TEQUILA		CARDHU 15 Y.O. SINGLE MALT SCOTTISH	\$15.00
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO MEXICAN	\$10.00	LIQUEURS	
DON JULIO REPOSADO MEXICAN	\$15.00	BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	\$10.00
DON JULIO BLANCO MEXICAN	\$15.00	KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR CAMPARI BITTER APERITIF	\$10.00 \$10.00
RUM		GALLIANO BLACK SAMBUCA GALLIANO WHITE SAMBUCA	\$11.00 \$11.00
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM PUERTO RICAN	\$10.00	GALLIANO VANILLA MALIBU COCONUT RUM	\$11.00 \$10.00
BUNDABERG UNDERPROOF RUM	\$10.00	FRANGELICO HAZELNUT	\$10.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	\$10.00	MIDORI MELON LIQUEUR LIMONCELLO	\$10.00 \$10.00
BRITISH MYER'S DARK RUM JAMAICAN	\$10.00	PEACH SCHNAPPS	\$10.00
BOURBON		MIXERS	
JIM BEAM	\$10.00	• SOFT DRINK & JUICE	
AMERICAN WILD TURKEY 101 AMERICAN	\$10.00	STRANGELOVE TONIC	+ \$5